Thalia Krisdove
Player: NPC MERC
Female half-elf fighter 2 - CR 1/8

Chaotic Good Humanoid; Background: Soldier; Age: 27;
Height: 5' 6" ; Weight: 115lb.; Eyes: Green; Hair: Oak;

Skin: Tanned
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HP HD 2d10 Death Saves

Damage / Current HP HD Used Success/Fail
Dagger
Main hand: +6, 6 (1d4+4) erlzg: 20 ft./ip Ei
i i Inesse, Lignt,
plercing Thrown
Ranged: +8, 6 (1d4+4)
piercing
Longbow

Ranged, both hands: +8, 8
(1d8+4) piercing

Longsword

Main hand: +3, 5 (1d8+1) slashing
Both hands: +3, 6 (1d10+1) slashing

Chain mail

Rng: 150 ft./600 ft.

Ammunition,
Heavy, Two-
Handed

Versatile

Stealth Disadvantage
+6

Shield

+2

Skill Name
Acrobatics

Animal Handling
Arcana
Athletics
Deception
History

Insight
Intimidation
Investigation
Medicine
Nature
Perception
Performance
Persuasion
Religion
Sleight of Hand
Stealth
Survival

Passive Perception:

Other Proficiencies:
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Total

+6
+1
+1
+3
+2
+1
+1
+4
+1
+1
+1
+3
+2
+2
+1
+4
+6
+3
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Ability
DEX (4)
WIS (1)
INT (1)
STR (1)
CHA (2)
INT (1)
WIS (1)
CHA (2)
INT (1)
WIS (1)
INT (1)
WIS (1)
CHA (2)
CHA (2)
INT (1)
DEX (4)
DEX (4)
WIS (1)

Tools: Land vehicles; Playing card set

Weapons: Martial weapons; Simple weapons
Armor: Heavy armor; Light armor; Medium armor;

Shields

Special Abilities

Action Surge (1/short rest)
Darkvision (60 feet)

Fey Ancestry
Military Rank

Prof

+2

+2

Second Wind (recover 1d10+2 hp, 1/short rest)
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Gear

Total Weight Carried: 140/195 Ibs.,

(Maximum: 195 Ibs)

Backpack (empty) 51lbs
Bedroll 7 Ibs
Chain mail 55 Ibs
Dagager 11lb
Longbow 2 Ibs
Longsword 31lbs
Mess kit 11lb
Money 4.2 lbs
Rations x15 2 lbs
Rope, hempen (50 feet) 10 lbs
Shield 6 lbs
Tinderbox 1lb
Torch x10 1lb
Waterskin 5 Ibs
Tracked Resources

Action Surge (1/short rest) O

Dagger O

Inspiration O

Rations N o

OO0O0onO
Second Wind (recover 1d10+2 hp, 1/short rest) O
Torch N o
Languages
Common Orc
Elvish

Experience & Wealth

Current Cash: 210 gp

Role Playing
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